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CTCC-TCR#F | FEEREEY (5451 km)
TCR 3 —[H& R FE-VIF S Classification on the total laps

Pas. No. Name Class Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap In lap Tires
1 55 5% MQH Bok#Pro MBI M TShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:25:40.683 1 2:17.896 2 MICHELIN
2 36 kEEzZQ BkPro AT EShel]l Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:25:41,052 1 2:17.879 2 MICHELIN
3 3 B YX A HAn  HUFFSPORT T™ Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:25:42.896 1 2:17.984 2 MICHELIN
4 18 KR zZD Bk #Pro MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:25:44.196 1 2:18.006 2 MICHELIN
5 20 Xk AV ERAE4APre MG XPOWER MGE XPOWER TCR 00:25:50.551 1 2:18.455 2 MICHELIN
6 777 KWL ZWC IRk #Pro 326/ %iER) 326 MWMK Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:25:51.647 1 2:18.027 2 MICHELIN
7 818 #HjLQ ATFHAn  KEZFART Auto Home Racing Team MGB XPOWER TCR 00:26:04.519 1" 2:19.568 3 MICHELIN
8 51  S4AM WYF AF4An 326/ %IEF) 326 WK Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:26:05.389 1" 2:20.065 4 MICHELIN
9 15 HELTK AFFHAN  HUFFSPORT T™M Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:26:14.669 " 2:20.407 2 MICHELIN
10 601 E#WT AFFHAn  HEZHAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MGE XPOWER TCR 00:26:14.937 1" 2:19.134 2 MICHELIN
k) 7 HE[MYc ATFHAn MG XPOWER MGB XPOWER TCR 00:26:16.385 1 2:20.318 2 MICHELIN
12 17 Bl yxw A TF4Am 2 Speed Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 00:26:22.542 1 2:21.997 2 MICHELIN
13 77 B QwT L IF#HAn 7. Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:26:36.946 1" 2:22.487 4 MICHELIN
14 66 PRI CZX AT AN Z Speed SEAT CUPRA TCR DSG 00:27:31.605 " 2:25.954 10 MICHELIN
15 12 E£HHWRS Pk #APro  FAIEIL B 7EShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:26:05.349 10 2:18.720 3 MICHELIN
DNF
16 16 B fi FL RCF KIFHAn  ZZRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:19:33.083 6 2:23.378 3 MICHELIN
DNS
17 88 Wik cHW Bk AlPro MG XPOWER MGE XPOWER TCR - 0 0 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:17.879 (142.3 km/h), (No.36) & 77Q
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CTCC-TCR# FRERFEZEY (5.451 km)
TCR % — [0l & wh F-Y]B Gt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, & ¥ ¥ MQH, Pos. 1
1 13:32:12 52.459 50.767 41.126 2:24.352 2:24.352
2 13:34:30 47.055 49.942 [40.899 [2:17.896 ] 4:42.248
3 13:36:49 47.026 50.891 41.142 2:19.059 7:01.307
4 13:39:07 47.292 49.991 41.204 2:18.487 9:19.794
5 13:41:28 47.457 51.602 41.443 2:20.502 11:40.296
6 13:43:47 47.149 50.377 41.441 2:18.967 13:59.263
7 13:46:07 47.820 51.306 41.372 2:20.498 16:19.761
8 13:48:29 48.432 51.258 42.203 2:21.893 18:41.654
9 13:50:48 47.272 50.469 41,245 2:18.986 21:00.640
10 13:53:08 47.477 50.680 41.386 2:19.543 23:20.183
11 13:55:28 47.444 50.970 42.086 2:20.500 25:40.683
No. 36, K& 5& ZZQ, Pos. 2
1 13:32:11 51.924 50.373 40.753 2:23.050 2:23.050
2 13:34:29 47.146 [50:027 [40.706 [2:17.879 ] 4:40.929
3 13:36:47 47.496 50.201 41.130 2:18.827 6:59.756
4 13:39:06 50.500 41.389 2:18.821 9:18.577
5 13:41:27 47.958 50.607 41.768 2:20.333 11:38.910
6 13:43:46 47.394 51.003 41.440 2:19.837 13:58.747
7 13:46:07 48.199 50.982 41.494 2:20.675 16:19.422
8 13:48:27 47.991 50.442 41.182 2:19.615 18:39.037
9 13:50:46 47.228 50.653 41.364 2:19.245 20:58.282
10 13:53:07 47.893 51.697 41.464 2:21.054 23:19.336
1 13:55:29 47.571 50.855 43.290 2:21.716 25:41,052
No. 3, ¥B& YX, Pos. 3 ‘
1 13:32:09 50.101 50.011 J40.988 2:21.100 2:21.100
2 13:34:27 |46.945 50.112 40.927 2:17.984 4:39.084
3 13:36:45 47.151 50.489 [40273 2:18.513 6:57.597
4 13:39:04 47.513 50.602 41.002 2:19.117 9:16.714
5 13:41:24 47.398 50.796 41.258 2:19.452 11:36.166
6 13:43:44 47.679 51.008 41.382 2:20.069 13:56.235
7 13:46:04 47.659 51.082 41.214 2:19.955 16:16.190
8 13:48:25 47.725 51.240 41.903 2:20.868 18:37.058
4 13:50:45 47.658 51.395 41.591 2:20.644 20:57.702
10 13:53:08 48.334 52.321 41.566 2:22.221 23:19.923
11 13:55:30 49.145 51.981 41.847 2:22.973 25:42.896
No. 18, 387K ZZD, Pos. 4
1 13:32:10 51.573 50.201 40.916 2:22.690 2:22.690
2 13:34:28 47.298 [42:651 [41.057 2:18.006 ] 4:40.696
3 13:36:47 47.260 50.142 41.159 2:18.561 6:59.257
4 13:39:06 [E7223]s0.278 41.684 2:19.185 9:18.442
5 13:41:26 47.789 50.492 41.948 2:20.229 11:38.671
6 13:43:46 47.532 50.803 41.668 2:20.003 13:58.674
7 13:46:07 48.090 50.926 41712 2:20.728 16:19.402
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CTCC-TCR# FREREZEY (5.451 km)
TCR % Z Bl & RFE-V]Z RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 18, #kBR %< ZZD, Pos. 4
8 13:48:29 48.491 51.679 42.332 2:22.502 18:41.904
9 13:50:50 47.725 51,170 41.790 2:20.685 21:02.589
10 13:53:14 47.758 51.302 41.643 2:20.703 23:23.292
11 13:55:32 48.038 51.167 41.699 2:20.904 25:44 196
No. 20, 3 #Hi% AVI, Pos. 5
1 13:32:09 50.524 50.194 141.131 2:21.849 2:21.849
2 13:34:28 47.036 50.214 41.205 2:18.455 4:40.304
3 13:36:47 47.132 50.565 41.576 2:19.273 6:59.577
4 13:39:07 47.742 50.789 41.306 2:19.837 9:19.414
5 13:41:28 47.476 B1.777 41.788 2:21.041 11:40.455
6 13:43:49 48.201 51.443 41.619 2:21.263 14:01.718
7 13:46:10 47.747 51:122 41.624 2:20.493 16:22.211
8 13:48:31 47.784 51.401 41,579 2:20.764 18:42.975
9 13:50:54 48.131 51.708 43.155 2:22.994 21:05.969
10 13:53:16 48.348 51.886 41.930 2:22.164 23:28.133
11 13:55:38 48.158 51.997 42.263 2:22.418 25:50.551
No. 777, ¥ B ZWC, Pos. 6
1 13:32:11 52.500 50.448 40.742 2:23.690 2:23.690
2 13:34:29 |46.954 §50.394 140.679 12:18.027 | 4:41.717
3 13:36:49 47.139 51.503 40.866 2:19.508 7:01.225
4 13:39:10 47.974 51.014 42173 2:21.161 9:22.386
5 13:41:30 47.622 51.475 41.149 2:20.246 11:42.632
6 13:43:51 47.814 51.354 41.466 2:20.634 14:03.266
7 13:46:12 48.264 51.294 41.205 2:20.763 16:24.029
8 13:48:33 48.008 51.640 41.594 2:21.242 18:45.271
9 13:50:54 48.020 51.707 41.799 2:21.526 21:06.797
10 13:53:16 48.109 52.051 41.658 2:21.818 23:28.615
11 13:55:39 48.396 52.736 41.900 2:23.032 25:51.647
No. 818, ¥ LQ, Pos. 7
1 13:32:16 55.141 51.249 41.514 2:27.904 2:27.904
2 13:34:36 48.691 50.666 41.360 2:20.717 4:48.621
3 13:36:56 47.853 50.758 40.957 12:19.568 | 7:08.189
4 13:39:17 48.269 51.579 41.404 2:21.252 9:29.441
5 13:41:38 48.163 51275 41.751 2:21.189 11:50.630
6 13:43:59 48.471 51.426 41.273 2:21.170 14:11.800
7 13:46:21 48.478 51.712 41.768 2:21.958 16:33.758
8 13:48:43 47.951 51.781 41.849 2:21.581 18:55.339
9 13:51:05 48.830 51.634 41,583 2:22.047 21:17.386
10 13:53:28 48.942 52.350 41.753 2:23.045 23:40.431
11 13:65:52 49.076 52.870 42.142 2:24.088 26:04.519
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CTCC-TCR#

FARERFEEY (5.451 km)

TCR 55 = [6l & R -1 Bt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 51, RAa WYF, Pos. 8
1 13:32:15 54.014 51.704 41.976 2:27.694 2:27.694
2 13:34:37 49,392 [Go584 _ J42.062 2:22.038 4:49.732
3 13:36:58 48.063 51.101 41.652 2:20.816 7:10.548
4 13:39:18 50.753 |41.442 [2:20.065 9:30.613
5 13:41:39 47.970 51.165 41.716 2:20.851 11:51.464
6 13:44:00 48415 51.268 41.521 2:21.204 14:12.668
7 13:46:23 48.321 51.311 42.734 2:22.366 16:35.034
8 13:48:45 48.473 51.734 41.757 2:21.964 18:56.998
9 13:51:06 48.091 51.579 41.837 2:21.507 21:18.505
10 13:53:29 48.451 52.189 41.907 2:22.547 23:41.052
11 13:55:53 48.754 52.985 42598 2:24.337 26:05.389
No. 15, HF TK, Pos. 9
1 13:32:13 53.136 51.442 41,086 2:25.664 2:25.664
2 13:34:34 47.950 51.053 41.404 2:20.407 4:46.071
3 13:36:54 |47.664 51.468 41,646 2:20.778 7.06.849
4 13:39:15 47.948 51.811 41.266 2:21.025 9:27.874
5 13:41:36 47.722 51.584 41.252 2:20.558 11:48.432
6 13:43:58 48.028 51.965 41743 2:21.736 14:10.168
7 13:46:20 48.539 52.524 41558 2:22.621 16:32.789
8 13:48:46 51.378 52,793 41.742 2:25.913 18:58.702
9 13:51:13 49.069 53.516 43.669 2:26.254 21:24.956
10 13:53:37 49.098 53.322 41,678 2:24.098 23:49.054
11 13:56:02 48.827 53.080 43.708 2:25.615 26:14.669
No. 601, ¥ WT, Pos. 10
1 13:32:20 59.884 51.038 41.265 2:32.187 2:32.187
2 13:34:39 [27.389 [50.325 41.420 2:19.134 4:51.321
3 13:37:00 47.897 51.188 42.199 2:21.284 7:12.605
4 13:39:22 48.353 51.668 41.697 2:21.718 9:34.323
5 13:41:42 47.745 51.333 41.417 2:20.495 11:54.818
6 13:44:04 48.273 51.538 41.451 2:21.262 14:16.080
7 13:46:25 48.142 51.680 41,783 2:21.605 16:37.685
8 13:48:48 48.421 52.277 41,949 2:22.647 19:00.332
9 13:51:13 48.342 52.177 44378 2:24.897 21:25.229
10 13:53:38 51.684 52.179 41.739 2:25.602 23:50.831
11 13:56:03 48.430 52.064 43612 2:24.106 26:14.937
No. 7, I8 YC, Pos. 11
1 13:32:17 57.377 51.110 41,298 2:29.785 2:29.785
2 13:34:38 147.980 150.931 41,407 2:20.318 | 4:50.103
3 13:37:00 48.169 51.659 42.755 2:22.583 7:12.686
4 13:39:23 48.934 51.514 42241 2:22.689 9:35.375
5 13:41:46 48.092 51.705 43.477 2:23.274 11:58.649
6 13:44:10 48.767 51.733 42793 2:23.293 14:21.942
7 13:46:31 48,354 51.485 41.856 2:21.695 16:43.637
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CTCC-TCR#f

KEREEY (5.451 km)

TCR %8 — A & R F-¥]H ST Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, E /g YC, Pos. 11
8 13:48:53 48.357 51.526 42239 2:22.122 19:05.759
9 13:51:18 48.605 51.748 43.827 2:24.180 21:29.939
10 13:53:40 48.892 51.864 42.045 2:22.801 23:52.740
11 13:56:04 48.984 52177 42.484 2:23.645 26:16.385
No. 17, B/ YXW, Pos. 12
1 13:32:15 53.506 51.896 41,975 2:27.477 2:27.377
2 13:34:37 48.331 51.258 42.408 2:21.997 4:49.374
3 13:37:00 148.039 52.303 42 441 2:22.783 7:12.157
4 13:39:23 48.441 52.325 42.071 2:22.837 9:34.994
5 13:41:45 48.109 51.805 42.234 2:22.148 11:57.142
6 13:44:08 48.982 51.901 42.038 2:22.921 14:20.063
7 13:46:31 48.555 52.497 42.060 2:23.112 16:43.175
8 13:48:55 48.941 52.431 43.232 2:24.604 19:07.779
9 13:51:20 49.234 52.638 42.257 2:24.129 21:31.908
10 13:53:45 49,323 53.006 42.756 2:25.085 23:56.993
11 13:56:10 49.005 53.516 43.028 2:25.549 26:22.542
No. 77, 3L ¥ QWT, Pos. 13
1 13:32:24 59.678 53.805 42.906 2:36.389 2:36.389
2 13:34:49 49.471 53.093 42 525 2:25.089 5:01.478
3 13:37:13 49.050 52.969 42.380 2:24.399 7:25.877
4 13:39:36 52.045 42.163 9:48.364
5 13:42:01 48.445 51.952 44,380 2:24.777 12:13.141
6 13:44:24 49.840 51.789 42.011 2:23.640 14:36.781
7 13:46:47 48.422 52.384 41.976 2:22.782 16:59.563
8 13:49:11 48.589 52.342 43.320 2:24.251 19:23.814
9 13:51:36 49.180 52.160 42.978 2:24.318 21:48.132
10 13:54:01 48.449 52.107 45.148 2:25.704 24:13.836
11 13:56:25 48.442 52.450 42.218 2:23.110 26:36.946
No. 66, BRiFi# CZX, Pos. 14
1 13:32:28 59.061 57.008 44,574 2:40.643 2:40.643
2 13:34:59 51.213 55.270 44.418 2:30.901 5:11.544
3 13:37:27 49.443 54.555 43.996 2:27.994 7:39.538
4 13:39:55 49.595 54.044 44.122 2:27.761 10:07.299
5 13:42:23 49.758 54.226 44.413 2:28.397 12:35.696
6 13:44:53 50.433 54.767 44,860 2:30.060 15:05.756
7 13:47:23 50.858 54.652 44.284 2:29.794 17:35.550
8 13:49:55 50.084 57.028 44,572 2:31.684 20:07.234
9 13:52:24 50.302 54.299 44.403 2:29.004 22:36.238
10 13:54:50 [49.288 153.181 143.485 12:25.954 | 25:02.192
11 13:57:19 49.909 54.833 44,671 2:29.413 27:31.605
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CTCC-TCR#F FREFRFEE) (5.451 km)
— y ! ==
TCR 58 —[8] & W3- RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, £H 5 WRS, Pos. 15
1 13:32:12 51.034 51.531 41.488 2:24.053 2:24.053
2 13:34:31 47.793 50.331 41.031 2:19.155 4:43.208
3 13:36:50 47.209 50.503 41.008 [2:18:720 ] 7:01.928
4 13:39:10 47.392 51.033 41.694 2:20.119 9:22.047
5 13:41:29 47.480 51.051 41.316 2:19.847 11:41.894
6 13:43:50 47.742 51.313 41.295 2:20.350 14:02.244
7 13:47:49 55.723 1:32.970 1:30.664 PitIn 18:01.601
8 13:51:12 1:50.070  51.248 41.309 3:22.627 21:24,228
9 13:53:32 47.607 50.831 41.561 2:19.999 23:44.227
10 13:55:53 47.517 51.205 42.400 2:21.122 26:05.349
No. 16, BtfF f. RCF, Pos. 16
1 13:32:19 55.836 53.373 41,899 2:31.108 2:31.108
2 13:34:43 49.735 [B1o5e_ J42.291 2:23.985 4:55.093
3 13:37:06 48.883 52.297 42.198 7:18.471
4 13:39:45 48.870 53.401 56.943 PitIn 9:57.685
5 13:46:42 5:20.794  54.070 6:56.760 16:54.445
6 13:49:21 49.296 53.546 55.796 PitIn 19:33.083
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